
ANSI STANDARDS REVISION CYCLE SCHEDULE 

CANVASS STANDARD TITLE INITIATE 
CANVASS 

EDITIONS ANSI APPROVAL 
DATE 

+DEADLINE
DATE FOR
PROPOSALS

  January 2023 2025 8/30/2023 

ANSI/RVIA 
EGS-1 

Engine Generator Sets for 
Recreational Vehicle 
Safety Requirements 

July 2021 2022  1/14/2022 

ANSI/RVIA 
UPA-1 

Uniform Plan Approval 
Recreational Vehicles 

6/12/2023February 2023 2024 

ANSI/RVIA 
TSIC-1 

Recommended Practice 
Process Controls for 
Assembly of Wheels on 
Trailers 

February 2022 9/30/2022

ANSI/RVIA 
A119.5 

Park Model Recreational 
Vehicle Standard 

February 2023  9/18/2023 

1/26/2023

5/3/2022

9/25/2023

ANSI/RVIA 
DC 

Standard for DC Voltage 
Systems in Recreational 
Vehicles

10/17/2024

4/8/2025

5/2023

2023

ANSI/RVIA 
EXTLAD-1

Laboratory Test 
Procedures for Exterior 
Ladders on Recreational 
Vehicles

April 2023

2025 10/17/2024

ANSI/RVIA 
RVEC-1

Testing Requirements of 
Exterior Components for 
Recreational Vehicles

May 2024 2026

10/30/2023

1/31/2025

2024 7/15/2024

+See section “ANSI Proposal & Comment Forms” of this website for respective standards

2/27/2024

2030

2027

2029

2028

2030

2029

2031

January 2028

July 2026

February 2028

February 2027

February 2028

April 2028

May 2029

8/20/2025

1/8/2026




