



5/2023
9/25/2023
4/8/2025
1/8/2026

ANSI STANDARDS REVISION CYCLE SCHEDULE

CANVASS	STANDARD TITLE	INITIATE CANVASS	EDITIONS	ANSI APPROVAL DATE	+DEADLINE DATE FOR PROPOSALS
ANSI/RVIA DC	Standard for DC Voltage Systems in Recreational Vehicles	January 2023 January 2028	2025 2030	10/17/2024	8/30/2023
ANSI/RVIA EGS-1	Engine Generator Sets for Recreational Vehicle Safety Requirements	July 2021 July 2026	2022 2027	5/3/2022	1/14/2022
ANSI/RVIA UPA-1	Uniform Plan Approval Recreational Vehicles	February 2023 February 2028	2024 2029	2/27/2024	6/12/2023
ANSI/RVIA TSIC-1	Recommended Practice Process Controls for Assembly of Wheels on Trailers	February 2022 February 2027	2023 2028	1/26/2023	9/30/2022
ANSI/RVIA A119.5	Park Model Recreational Vehicle Standard	February 2023 February 2028	2025 2030	10/17/2024	9/18/2023
ANSI/RVIA EXTLAD-1	Laboratory Test Procedures for Exterior Ladders on Recreational Vehicles	April 2023 April 2028	2024 2029	7/15/2024	10/30/2023
ANSI/RVIA RVEC-1	Testing Requirements of Exterior Components for Recreational Vehicles	May 2024 May 2029	2026 2031	8/20/2025	1/31/2025

+See section "ANSI Proposal & Comment Forms" of this website for respective standards